
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
588 

316 

119 

41 

61 

104 

329 

322 

108 

380 

25 

129 

601 

508 

97 

595 

95 

528 

79 

348 

140 

118 

302 

92 

529 

39 

556 

127 

325 

537 

324 

130 

96 

598 

539 

518 

597 

612 

327 

373 

111 

581 

368 

Name 
CESTRA Gian Piero 

MONTAGNOLI Marco 

JOHANSEN Tim 

GHARBI James 

LENGTHORN Jeffrey 

WITHAM Alex 

PANETTA Alessandra 

SCROPETTA Enrico 

COOMBES Edward 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

BROWN Jonathan 

TERNULLO Biagio Antonello 

DELLA FELICE Federico 

BECAGLI Duccio 

TEVERSHAM Dean 

VAGNETTI Davide 

SYMES Scott 

CESTENOLI Filippo 

PEPPER Joe 

PISANI Mauro 

MARET Juliette 

HENDRYCH Filip 

BONINI Andrea Maria 

SCOTT Stephen 

SANA Christian 

FRANCIS Thomas Kaspar 

LANDI Gionata 

NGUYEN Richard 

TADDEI Federico 

DEI Riccardo 

TACCINI Emiliano 

BLOWER Antony 

TAYLOR Frasser 

GRAZIANO Stefano 

EDERLE Andrea 

BOLDINI Stefano 

PAGNI Daniele 

ALBA Tiberio 

TEIXEIRA Micael 

RINDI Alberto 

MITCHELL Lewis 

RENNA Walter 

PINI Alberto 

Best Tm 
2:04.067 

2:04.322 

2:04.568 

2:04.604 

2:04.760 

2:04.783 

2:05.043 

2:05.120 

2:05.372 

2:05.528 

2:05.853 

2:05.933 

2:06.319 

2:06.334 

2:06.385 

2:06.478 

2:06.654 

2:06.672 

2:06.855 

2:06.908 

2:06.951 

2:06.957 

2:07.269 

2:07.495 

2:07.711 

2:07.799 

2:07.804 

2:07.844 

2:07.951 

2:07.965 

2:08.432 

2:08.448 

2:08.455 

2:08.561 

2:09.210 

2:09.266 

2:09.311 

2:09.395 

2:09.506 

2:09.877 

2:09.921 

2:10.555 

2:10.989 

In Lap 
4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

3 

7 

2 

5 

6 

7 

5 

5 

7 

4 

7 

4 

3 

6 

Diff 

0.255 

0.501 

0.537 

0.693 

0.716 

0.976 

1.053 

1.305 

1.461 

1.786 

1.866 

2.252 

2.267 

2.318 

2.411 

2.587 

2.605 

2.788 

2.841 

2.884 

2.890 

3.202 

3.428 

3.644 

3.732 

3.737 

3.777 

3.884 

3.898 

4.365 

4.381 

4.388 

4.494 

5.143 

5.199 

5.244 

5.328 

5.439 

5.810 

5.854 

6.488 

6.922 

Gap 

0.255 

0.246 

0.036 

0.156 

0.023 

0.260 

0.077 

0.252 

0.156 

0.325 

0.080 

0.386 

0.015 

0.051 

0.093 

0.176 

0.018 

0.183 

0.053 

0.043 

0.006 

0.312 

0.226 

0.216 

0.088 

0.005 

0.040 

0.107 

0.014 

0.467 

0.016 

0.007 

0.106 

0.649 

0.056 

0.045 

0.084 

0.111 

0.371 

0.044 

0.634 

0.434 

Laps 
4 

6 

6 

5 

7 

5 

4 

4 

4 

7 

5 

6 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

3 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

No. 
120 

126 

109 

504 

513 

603 

75 

23 

570 

502 

536 

538 

128 

57 

381 

Name 
LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 

GURTAJ Dimitri 

GIUST Renato 

ANDENNA Enrico 

BENNATO Simone 

ALBANESI Leandro 

NEWCOM William 

BROWN Daniel 

POHEL Walter 

ARMANNI Angelo 

DE LEO Luciano 

DORO Andrea 

KOENIG Romain 

KHADKA Birenda 

GASPARINI Marco 

Best Tm 
2:11.150 

2:11.273 

2:11.295 

2:11.692 

2:11.740 

2:11.982 

2:12.698 

2:12.892 

2:13.430 

2:13.518 

2:13.815 

2:14.183 

2:20.175 

In Lap 
5 

3 

2 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

6 

3 

0 

0 

Diff 
7.083 

7.206 

7.228 

7.625 

7.673 

7.915 

8.631 

8.825 

9.363 

9.451 

9.748 

10.116 

16.108 

Gap 
0.161 

0.123 

0.022 

0.397 

0.048 

0.242 

0.716 

0.194 

0.538 

0.088 

0.297 

0.368 

5.992 

Laps 
7 

4 

2 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

1 

1 
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